1
4
7
*
3
6
9
#

LITHIUM CR123A
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: